
OPR#: 3895 Dale Jackson Production Co.
Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056

Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

Well#: B2-10I
" 1 '/. Location: NW NE NE SW S14 T17 R21

County: MIAMI
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD 5E-R¥I€&S4NIGr----t

BOYSCOUT

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P '~SL: 2475

4339

Surface: Cemented:

OPR#:
~EL: 3135

- . API#: 15-121-28772-00-00

Started: 9-13-10

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size:
•..8_0_9_'_2_7..,./_8'_'-'--1-'-0_5 -'--'5~5/c.::8~ _JI SN: 747'

8rd

Packer: TD: 860'

20FT, 61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4
Completed: 9-16-10

Plugged: Bottom Plug:

Well Log
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation

Depth Depth

1 1 Top Soil 3 651 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Good Bleed)

14 15 Clay 2 653 Sandy Shale (oil Sand Stk.)

3 18 Sandy shale 8 661 Sandy Shale

62 80 Lime 91 752 Shale

13 93 Sandy Shale (dry sand Stk.) 4 756 Oil Sand (Very'Shaley)(Fair Bleed)

71 164 Shale 4 760 Shale (Sand Stk.).

18 182 Lime 17 787 Sandy Shale

7 189 Sand (dry) 29 816 Dark Shale

18 207 Shale 5 821 Shale

9 216 Lime 10 831 Sandy Shale

24 240 Shale 4 835 Black Shale

2 242 Red Bed 5 840 Shale

11 253 Shale TD 860 Dark Shale

16 269 Lime

12 281 Shale

29 310 Lime

8 318 Black Shale

21 339 Lime

5 344 Black 5hale

5 349 Lime

4 353 Shale

4 357 Lime

129 486 Shale

2 488 Red Bed

2 490 Shale

8 498 Sandy Shale

1 499 Sand (dry)

1 500 Lime (Odor)

8 508 Oil Sand (some shale)(Fair bleed)

2 510 Lime

1 511 Shale (dry Sand Str)

18 529 Lime

23 552 Sandy Shale

2 554 Coal

9 563 Shale

9 572 Lime

15 587 Shale

3 590 Lime

2 592 Black Shale

10 602 Shale

4 606 Lime

18 624 Shale (Limey)

4 628 Lime

4 632 Coal

11 643 Shale

2 645 Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Fair Bleed)

3 648 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Good Bleed)


